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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the
United Kingdom in the Week ended 13th October 1906, together with the Quantities Imported
in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves ...
Sheep and Lambs

Fresh Meat : —
Beef

Pork
Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Bacon
Beef
Hams
Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes :
Butter
Margarine
Cheese

or fresh
than by salting

Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums ...
., Cream

Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds

Egga ...
Poultry

Rabbits dead (not tinned) ...
Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour:—

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barley
Oats
Pease
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Frnit, Eaw : —

Apricots and Peaches ...

Cherries ...
Cnrrants... ... ...
Gooseberries
Grapes ...
Lemons ...

Pears

Strawberries

Havj. j
Straw ...
Moss Litter
HODS ...
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Haw : —

Potatoes ...
Tomatoes
Unenumerated ...
Dried
Preserved by canning ...
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Value £
Cwts.

Quantities.

1905.

13,375
2,370

90

87,381
58,768
11,226

89.866
1,456

10,642
3,098

10,086
10,728

74,014
21,240
79,876

121
19,727

27
379,830

3,769
3,734

30,763
44,035

1,898,600
303,000

1,050,400
293,600

20,030
14,350

1,136,000

182,329
4

120,618

57,565
14,625
12,895
24,673

6,759

6,894
2,125
1,408
1,714
2,517
5,820

178,837
38,925
7,830
2,045
3,923
3,405

1906.

12,078
1,664

186

109,837
113.416

9,951

97,930
2,780

19,686
3,314

11,611
7,146

73,314
21,461
81,845

69
19,188

380
434,150

2,142
1,991

36,(05
22,689

780,100
375,700
455,700
199,500
30,010

5,040
1,111,600

100,060

119,600

67,379
7,878
6,583

18,639
32,640

7,736
3,308
1,904
1,884
4,589

10,100

173,489
24,967
14,568
2,579

16,671
4.861

A. J. WOOD.
Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 15th October 1906.


