ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 13th October 1906, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								Quantities.	
								1905.	1906.
Animals liv	ing:—					- •{			
		lows, an	d Calve	S	•••	• • •	Number	13,375	12,078
-	and Lai	mbs	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	2,370	1,664
Swine	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	-	<u> </u>
Horses		•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	,,	90	186
Fresh Meat	:							05.001	
Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • • •	•••	Cwts.	87,381	109,837
Muttor		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	58,768	113,416
Pork Salted or Pi	***	Mont.	•••	•••	•••	•••	''	11,22 6	9,951
Bacon							1	89,866	97,930
Beef	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	"	1,456	2,780
Hams	•••	•••	•••	•••			"	10,642	19,686
Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••			31	3,098	3,314
		rated, sa					"	10,086	11,611
		d, other				•••	,,,	10,728	7,146
airy Prodi	uce and	Substitu	utes:—	•	Ü		"	,	,,
Butter							,,	74,014	73,314
Marga	rine	•••					,,	21,240	21,461
Cheese	•••		•••	•••			,,	79,876	81,845
Milk, F	resh, ir	cans of	r drums		•••	•••	,,	<u> </u>	<u>-</u>
,	Tream	•••	•••			•••	"	121	69
.,	Condens		•••	•••			,,	19,727	19,188
", Е	Preserve	d, other	kinds	•••	•••	•••	,,	27	380
lggs	•••	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundreds	379,830	434,150
oultry	•••	•••	•••	•••		• • •	Value £	3,769	2,142
lame	•••		•••	•••	•••		, n	3,734	1,991
Rabbits, des	ad (not	tinned)	•••	•••	• • •	•••	Cwts.	30,763	36,05
ard		1.72	•••	•••		•••	,,	44,035	22,689
Corn, Grain,		and Flo						1 000 000	500.100
Wheat			•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	1,898,600	780,100
		nd Flou	г	•••	•••	•••	17	303,000	875,700
Barley Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	1,050,400 $293,600$	455,700
Pease	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	20,030	$\begin{vmatrix} 199,500 \\ 30,010 \end{vmatrix}$
Beans	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	14,350	5,010
	or India		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	1,136,000	1,111,600
roit, Raw:		L 00111	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,	1,100,000	1,111,000
Apples		•••						182,329	100,060
		Peaches	•••	•••		•••	,,	4	
Banana		•••	•••		•••	•••	Bunches	120,618	119,600
Cherrie	8		•••		•••		Cwts.	<u></u>	_
Currant			•••		•••		,,		
Gooseb		•••		•••	•••	•••	, ,		
Grapes		•••	•••		•••	•••	,,,	57,565	67,379
Lemons	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	14,625	7,878
Orange	8	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	12,895	6,583
Pears	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	24,673	18,639
Plums	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	,,	6,759	32,640
Strawb		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	_	
Unenun	nerated	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	6,894	7,736
ау	• * •	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	2,125	3,308
traw	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	1,408	1,904
loss Litter	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,	1,714	1,884
lops	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	2,517 5,820	4,589
ocust Bean		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	5,820	10,100
egetables,							Dh	179 997	179 400
Onions	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bush.	178,837 38,925	173,489
Potatoe		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	7,830	24,967 14,568
Tomato	_	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	2,045	2,579
Unenun Dried	ner a red	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	3,923	16,671
	ed by c	onning	•••	•••	•••	•••	ll	3,405	4,861
TIGSGLA	ou by C	runnig	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,	0, =00	1 ,001